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To Whomsoever It May Be Concern

Test and Inspection Certificate

We do hereby that all the Product / power tools which is used on site is ISI certified and tested with all parameters of
testing.

Drill Machine

Product Specification

Model Name/Number Y420B Professional

Brand Yuri
Power Consumption 700 watt
Voltage 230V
Drilling Diameter In Mm 20 mm
No Load Speed 850 rpm
Frequency 50Hz

Udyogi Safety Belt

Model Number :-ECO1

Anchor point: One dorsal D-ring and Two textile chest attachment loop.

Special features: Ideally positioned sit-strap for extended comfortBuilt-in dual colour webbing for easy orientation.
Materials: Fray-proof dope-dyed polyester webbing Metal buckles of high strength alloy steel.

Stitching: High-strength polyester stitching.

Adjustability: Size adjustment straps only at chest and thighs.

Standard: IS 3521: 2005 ISI Marked, DGMS Approved.

Webbing Breaking Strength :-22kN

Weight :-950 grms

ISI mark :-3521

DeWalt Grinder
Product Specification

Power Consumption 850 W
Disc Diameter 4 inches
Brand DeWalt
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Model Name/Number

No Load Speed
Voltage

Weight

Frequency

Power Supply Cord

Taparia Screwdriver
Model No.810
Weight :-20 grams

Hammer
Hammer with Handel
Weight :-200 grams

Authorized Signature

DW801

11000 RPM
220V
2.5KG

50 Hz

2m
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